Bethlehem High School
Girls Varsity Field Hockey

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Dawn Austin, Head Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Rurika Suzuki
Ella Stewart
Natalie Qualia
Lindsay Pierce
Maire Owens
Sarah NeJame
Alaina Meo
Caitlin Mclnerney
Violet Macdonald
Avery Jones
Lilyan Humphrey
Julia Harvey
Avery Daggett
Isabella Cremo
Grace Chrapowitzky
Alison Barron
Haley Backlund
Elizabeth Austin

GRADE
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12

12

NUMBER

2
11
19
20
12
18
0
21
8
14
4
23
5
22

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

POSITION
Midi/Forward
Midi/Defense
Midi/Forward
Defense
Defense

Midi

Goalie
Forward/Midi
Midi

Forward
Forward
Forward
Defense
Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward/Midi
Forward
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